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Column 1 

Name 

Corbett, John James, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Corkill, Francis Malcolm, B.E., M.SC., M.I.C.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Cornish, James William, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Corry, Gordon Edison, A.M.I.C.E. 
Cory-Wright, Silston, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Costello, Terence Neville, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cotter, Roger Brittin, M.E. 
Cotter, Stanley Jeremiah 
Cotton, Henry Malby, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Covich, Robert Ned, B.E., B.SC., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cowen, Lester Charles Henry, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cowie, Peter Lindsay, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Cox, David Gordon, M.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Crabb, Houlton Hugh, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Crabtree, Ian Maxwell, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Crack, Edward William 
Crampton, Neil McGregor, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Craven, Montague Assheton, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Crawford, Leslie George, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cresswell, Frank Noel, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Croad, Ernest Norman, A.M.I.C.E. 
Crookes, Samuel Irwin, B.A., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Crosby, Allen Raymond, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E ••• 
Crossley, Bernard Trevelyan, M.N.Z.I.E. .• 
Cumberworth, Ian Ronald, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cummack, John Bycroft, A.M.I.E.E. 
Cundall, Oliver Charles Langdon, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Curran, John Michael, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Currie, Archibald Russell, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Currie, Walter James, B.E. 
Cuthbert, John Richard, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cutler, Kevin Mulqueen, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Cutler, Ralph Bernard, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dalmer, Erle Brooklyn, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. .• 
Danaher, Martin Denis, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Darlow, Robert Brockway, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Darroch, Alexander Gordon, A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Davenport, Arthur Egbert, B.E., M.I.E.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Davenport, Peter Bradburn, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davidson, Charles Clark, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davidson, Duncan Hector, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davidson, Geoffrey George, A.M.I.E.E. 
Davidson, Norman Alexander, B.E., A.M.I.E.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Davies, David Martin, B.SC., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davies, Vernon Corbett, B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E ••• 
Davis, Athol Reeve, B.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Davis, Dudley Francis 
Davis, Herbert Ronald, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davis, John Edward, B.SC., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davis, Reginald Maurice, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davis, Victor Thomas, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Davison, Raymond Cuthbert, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dawson, Rex Drayton, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dawson, Robert James, M.I.E.E. 
Dawson, Russell James, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. •• 
Day, David Kenneth, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Deaker, John Arthur, M.E., M.N.Z.I.E., 
De Courcy, Nevinson Russell, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dekker, Bernard, IR.(DELFT.), M.N.Z.I.E. 
de Lambert. John Richard, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
de Leon, Peter Ralph Lewis, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. •• • • 
de Liefde, Gysbert Zacharias, IR.(DELFT.), A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
de Lisle, Edwin William, M.SC., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dell, Douglas George, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. •• 
Dempsey, James William, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dench, Neville Dayton, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. •• 
Dennison, Noel Carlton, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E. 
Denton, Paul Mowbray, A.M.I.E.E. • • 
De Stefano, Joseph George, A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
De Terte, Desmond Arthur, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
De Wit, Frits Carel Casper, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E ••• 
Dews, Edwin Arthur, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. •• 
Dibble, Andrew Mervyn, B.SC., M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. • • 
Dickens, Thomas Arthur John, B.SC., B.E., A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dickie, Leslie William 
Dickinson, Ivan John B.E. 
Dickson, Arthur James, B.E., M.I.C.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Dickson, Russell Arthur, B.E., B.SC., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Dodd, Stanley Arthur, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. •• •• 
Dodd, Thomas Alexander Heathcote, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Doidge, Frederick Vincent, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Doidge, Oliver Joseph, A.M.I.C.E., F.N.Z.I.E. 
Doig, Fergus Martin, A.M.I.E.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dokter, Pier Sybren, B.E., A.M.I.MECH.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Donald, Allan, B.SC., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Donovan, Raymond John, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Douglas David Wright, A.M.I.E.E. 
Douglas, James Stuart, A.M.I.C.E. • • 
Douglass, Kenneth, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dowell, James Hendry, M.E., M.N.Z.I.E. •• 
Downard, Ian Frederick, B.E., M.N.Z.I.E ••• 
Downer, John Bruce, M.N.Z.I.E. •• •• 
Downey, David Gladstone, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Dowrick, Bernard George, B.E., A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.LE. 
Dredge, Peter Henry Arnod, M.N.Z.I.E. •• 

Drew, Gordon Lionel Kingsley, A.M.LC.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Drew, William Arthur Henry, A.M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 

Column 2 

Address 

Ministry of Works, Riccarton, Christchurch 
85 Gala Street, Invercargill 
Head Office, Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch .. 
P.O. Box 470, Wellington 
New Lynn Borough Council, New Lynn 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Hamilton 
Hutt Valley Drainage Board, Lower Hutt 
22 Kestral Place, Glen Innes, Auckland .. 
Mount Roskill Borough Council, Three Kings, Auckland 
ESSO (N.Z.) Ltd., Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Head Office, Wellington 
E. C. Gough Ltd., Christchurch .. 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Greymouth 
City Council, Nelson . . . . . . 
N.Z. Portland Cement Association, Wellington 
N.Z. Railways, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Head Office, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Warkworth .. 
69 Onslow Avenue, Epsom, Auckland 
Borough Office, Tawa 
Crossley and Lewis, Auckland 
Rangitikei County Office, Marton 
N.Z. Post Office, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Paeroa 
Labour Department, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Westport 
Borough Council Office, Whakatane 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
Bryant and May, Bell and Co., Wellington .. 
36 Wroxton Terrace, Christchurch 1 
Care of Kofoed and Arnold, 6 Boulcott Terrace, 

Wellington 
Andrew Murray and Partners, Auckland 
RNZN Dockyard, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board, Te Aroha 
Marlborough Catchment Board, Blenheim .. 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board, Hastings 
Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington 
Waitaki Electric Power Board, Oamaru 
130 Waiwhetu Road, Lower Hutt 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
South Taranaki Electric Power Board, Hawera 
Southland County Council, Invercargill 
P.O. Box 1997, Wellington 
14 Waru Street, Wellington N.5 
Otago Harbour Board, Dunedin .. 
Whakatane Board Mills, Whakatane 
Civil Aviation Administration, Wellington 
P. Graham and Son Ltd., Christchurch 
Ministry of Works, Hamilton 
A. and G. Price Ltd., Auckland .. 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Palmerston North 
Duffill, Watts, and King, Dunedin 
Metropolitan Drainage Board, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Te Mahoe, Whakatane 
Ministry of Works, Wanganui 
Nelson Catchment Board, Nelson 
Ministry of Works, Wellington 
N.Z. Post Office, Wellington 
31 Robert Street, Linden 
N.Z. Railways, Wellington 
Ministry of Works, Wairakei 
Ministry of Works, Christchurch 
N .Z. Electricity Department, Aratiatia 
Dominion Physical Laboratory, Lower Hutt 
20 Fitzherbert Terrace, Wellington 
Whangarei Harbour Board, Whangarei 
N. and E. S. Paterson Ltd., Dunedin 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Wellington 
W.C.C. Transport Department, Wellington 
Certified Concrete Ltd., Auckland 
City Engineer, Auckland 
Ministry of Works, Auckland 
Hauraki Catchment Board, Kerepehi 
University of Canterbury, Christchurch .. 
Hume Industries (N.Z.) Ltd., Christchurch .. 
33 Wroxton Terrace, Christchurch 1 
79 Russell Street, Palmerston North 
14 Torwood Road, Khandallah, Wellington 
Steel Construction Co., Auckland .. 
Wairarapa Catchment Board, Masterton 
N.Z. Electricity Department, Otematata 
Ministry of Works, Westport .. 
Hume Industries (N.Z.),Wellington 
McConnell, Dowell Ltd., Auckland 
18 Corrin Street, Hamilton 
Ministry of Works, Trentham . . . . . . 
404 N.Z. Insurance Building, Queen Street, Auckland 
Harbour Board, Greymouth .. 
Thorpe, Cutter, Pickmere, Douglas, and Partners, 

Auckland 
Waimate West County Office, Manaia 
102 Cannington Road, Dunedin .. 

No. 44 

Column 3 

Date of 
Registration 

9/1/46 
16/10/25 
18/3/55 
24/8/55 
18/8/30 

10/12/59 
4/12/62 
19/1/50 
23/6/50 

22/12/60 
24/11/52 
27/5/57 
3/12/62 
22/1/42 
26/9/58 

22/12/60 
22/12/60 

13/9/46 
10/12/47 

2/9/48 
29/3/56 
7/4/26 

6/12/62 
26/11/56 

3/4/57 
5/7/56 

29/9/60 
27/11/57 
29/9/60 
1/12/55 
8/3/54 

2/12/58 
25/6/52 
31/3/38 

20/11/53 

3/12/53 
2/8/61 

25/5/27 
30/11/61 
30/8/50 
27/7/54 
1/12/55 
22/3/29 
23/3/56 
2/6/59 

26/9/58 
9/6/58 
9/4/48 

25/9/56 
11/12/56 
29/3/56 

21/11/52 
22/12/60 

10/8/61 
15/3/60 
3/12/62 
30/5/62 
26/9/61 

25/11/57 
3/4/47 

27/11/58 
11/12/56 

5/2/47 
6/8/62 
6/9/50 

20/11/53 
14/12/55 
24/11/55 

7/1/48 
30/11/54 
24/1/57 
1/12/59 
29/7/54 

7/6/45 
17/7/45 
8/3/62 

30/3/32 
10/12/59 
2/12/57 
28/3/55 
25/9/56 
16/6/26 
7/6/45 

25/11/55 
30/7/54 
9/1/63 

1/10/56 
15/5/52 
2/12/52 
8/4/59 

10/8/62 
22/12/60 
4/12/53 

22/12/52 
29/11/61 

1/12/54 
17/7/45 


